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ROBERTS AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM
2022-23 Calendar

After-School Classes will take place from 3:00-5:00 PM on the dates that have been shaded below.
Before-School Classes will take place from 7:00-8:30 AM on the dates that have been circled below.
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After-School Program
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O Before-School Program

Staff Day (No School for
Students)

No School for Staff

Labor Day

Staff Day (No School for
Students)

First Day for Students

Indigenous Peoples’
Day/ Columbus Day

Staff Day (No School for
Students)
Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving Recess

Half day for all schools

Holiday Recess

Holiday Recess

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr.
Birthday Observance
Regents Examinations
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President’s Day

20-24 Winter Recess

3-7
19-26

2-9

23-25
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29
30-31

Spring Recess

NYS 3-8 ELA

NYS 3-8 Math
Assessments
NYS 8 Science
Assessments
Contingency Day

Memorial Day

Contingency Day

NYS 8 Science
Assessments
Regents Exams

Juneteenth Observance
Regents Exams

Last Day for Students

8/2022



